TLLRWDCC #2-0031-01
FIRST AMENDMENT
TO THE AGREEMENT BETWEEN
TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY (“TVA”)
AND
THE TEXAS LOW-LEVEL RADIOACTIVE WASTE DISPOSAL
COMPACT COMMISSION (“COMMISSION”)
SIGNED BY TENNESSEE VALLEY AUTHORITY
AND BY
THE COMMISSION ON APRIL 22, 2013

Article IlLA. is amended to read as follows:

This Agreement shall remain in effect according to its terms from April 27, 2013
through August 31, 2014 unless prior to an importation it is amended by
agreement of the Parties, revoked, or suspended by the Commission.

Article IL). (e) is amended to read as follows:

(e) Waste classification (Class A, Class B, or Class C): Class A, Class B, and/or
Class C; and

Article I1.J. (i) is amended to read as follows:
(i) Sealed Source: Sealed sources included
No other provision of the agreement between TVA and the Commission is

affected by this First Amendment. This Amendment is effective as of the date of
its approval by the Commission on August 8, 2013.



COMMISSIO

By: / W:%‘zﬁ-—

Robert C. Wilson, Chair

Date: dﬁbgui‘%f/ zeo 3

By: \é}t/ﬂf}%\\[ qu

Brian D. Wood,

Program Manager, Radwaste, Environmental Services

Date: \2/@@/&0)5




